A full range of flexible solutions
Europe:
Tel: +32 (0)2 746 30 00
Fax: +32 (0)2 746 34 05
©Cordis Europe, a division of Johnson and Johnson Medical NV
June 2012 • 2E-800-1090-5
Important Information:
Prior to use, refer to the “Instructions for use”

Torquing Device - Easy Twist   503222
*Tip Shape: Straight (S) or J-Curve (J)
Ordering Information ™
Cardiology
™
Cardiology
Cordis
Steerable Guidewire Portfolio
A full range of flexible solutions
Europe:
Tel: +32 (0)2 746 30 00
Fax: +32 (0)2 746 34 05
©Cordis Europe, a division of Johnson and Johnson Medical NV
June 2012 • 2E-800-1090-5
Important Information:
Prior to use, refer to the “Instructions for use”
supplied with these devices for indications,
contraindications, side effects, suggested
procedure, warnings and precautions. As part
of the Cordis policy of continuous product
development we reserve the right to change
product specifications without prior notification.
OD inches: .014”  Length Tip* Tip  Catalog
 (cm) Shape Firmness number
Light Support
Highly Visible
Reflex 175 J  502014C
 175 J  502014CJ
 175 S Soft 502014B
 175 J  502014BJ
 175 S Standard 502014A
 175 J  502014AJ
Tortuous Anatomy
Wizdom 180 S Super Soft 512143
 180 J  512143J
 180 S Soft 512142